Radball SM 2024 U13
Spielplan Qualifikation

SWiss iNndoor &
uniecyeling®

Spielort:  Pfungen
Mehrzweckhalle Seebel

Kategorie: U13

Gruppe: 1-3

Spieltag: Samstag, 25. Mai 2024 Zeit: 10.00 Uhr
Mannschaften
Oftringen 1 Eberhatd Dario Frei Marlon
Pfungen 2 1 Sedlacek Eleni Wollnik Heidi
Pfungen 1 1 Donno Enea Troger Milo
Bremgarten 3 3 Laubacher Levin Sears Bastien
Bremgarten 2 3 Kreyenbuihl Timo Peterhans Aron
Bremgarten 1 3 Stdssel Lenny Schaffhauser Liam
Spielplan:
1. Bremgarten 3 Bremgarten 2
2. Oftringen Pfungen 1
3. Pfungen 2 Bremgarten 1
4. Oftringen Bremgarten 2
5. Pfungen 2 Bremgarten 3
6. Pfungen 1 Bremgarten 1
7. Oftringen Bremgarten 3
8. Pfungen 2 Bremgarten 2
9. Pfungen 1 Bremgarten 3
10. Oftringen Bremgarten 1
11. Pfungen 1 Bremgarten 2
12. Oftringen Pfungen 2
Rangliste Spiele / Punkte
1
2
3
4
5
6

WEKO Radball 079294 73 61 08.05.2024



